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METHODOLOGY

UNITED STATES CENSUS REGIONS AND DIVISIONS
* Monthly tracking survey

. NORTHEAST
*Representative sample of adult

American travelers in each of four U.S.
regions

- NEW
ENGLAND

* Tracks traveler sentiment to generate
insights into domestic travel trends

* Survey collected: June 17-21

MOUNTAIN

* 4,000+ fully completed surveys
collected each wave
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* Confidence interval of +/- 1.55% = CENTRAL
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*Data is weighted to reflect the actual
population of each region
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QUQS“O“: Much better off 7.9%

30.9%

23.0%

Would you say that
you (and your
household) are better
off or worse off

Better off

UNCHANGED - Neither

0
better off nor worse off 36.7%

financially than you
were a year ago?

Worse off 24.9%

32.4 %

Much worse off

DeStl nation ¢ An d lYStS (Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)




Question: Would you say that you (and your household)
are better off or worse off financially than you were a
year ago?
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Question:

Thinking only of your
household's finances,
do you feel NOW is a
good or bad time for
you to spend money on
leisure travel?

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Yes - It is a very good time

30.2%

Yes - It is a good time 23.2%

It is neither a good time

0
nor bad time 34.9%

No - It is a bad time 23.4%

34.9%

No - It is a very bad time 11.5%

(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)
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Question:

LOOKING FORWARD -

Do you feel that a year
from now, you (and
your household) will be
better off financially, or
worse off, or just about
the same as now?

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Much better off 13.9%

47.1%

Better off 33.2%

Just about the same -
Neither better off nor
worse off

39.2%

Worse off 11.3%

13.7%

Much worse off

(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Question: LOOKING FORWARD—do you feel that a year

from now, you (and your household) will be better off
financially, or worse off, or just about the same as now?
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MAXIMUM TRAVEL SPENDING: NEXT 12 MONTHS

Question: How much IN TOTAL $10,000 or more 12.0%

is the maximum you will

spend on leisure travel

(including airfare, $5,000 - $9,999
accommodations and all other

trip related spending) during
the NEXT 12 MONTHS?

15.3%

$2,000 - $4,999 27.1%

Maximum | would spend on $1,000 - $1,999
leisure travel (next 12 months):

18.0%

$500 - $999 11.2%
Mean = $3,787
Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys.
( pondent pletec survey $100 - $499 10.0%
Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)
Under $100 6.3%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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MAXIMUM TRAVEL SPENDING: NEXT 12 MONTHS—TIME SERIES

Question: How much IN TOTAL
is the maximum you will

s.pend ?n Ielosure travel £5.000 $4,345
(including airfare,

$6,000 Last year

$3,787

accommodations and all other

. . . $4,000 I
trip related spending) during I
I
the NEXT 12 MONTHS? I
$3,000 :
I
o I
Maximum | would spend on $2.000 !
leisure travel (next 12 months): -
I
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Question:

Which best describes
how excited you are
about LEISURE TRAVEL
in the NEXT TWELVE

(12) MONTHS? (Please
answer using the 11-

point scale below)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

10 - | am extremely excited _43.2% T
9
86.1%

1

O - | am not at all excited I2.5% !

0% 20% 40%

(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Question: Which best describes how excited you are about
LEISURE TRAVEL in the NEXT TWELVE (12) MONTHS? (Please
answer using the 11-point scale below)
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Question:

Which best describes
how excited you are
about LEISURE TRAVEL
in the NEXT TWELVE

(12) MONTHS? (Please
answer using the 11-

point scale below)




Question: Strongly agree 19.8%

52.6%
| expect the United
States will enter an Agree 32.9%
economic recession
sometime in the NEXT Neutral (neither agree 33.0%

nor disagree)

SIX (6) MONTHS.

Disagree 10.9%

Strongly disagree 3.4%

DeStI nation ¢ A Nnad l‘yStS (Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)




80%
% Expecting a Recession

in the Next 6 Months

Recessionary
70%

concerns are af
the lowest level

60% since we began
| tracking this
metric.
50%
W&W
\@({\Qé O
T
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QUQSHO“' Strongly agree 25.5%
60.5%

Right now, | am being

. 0
careful with my money Agree 35.0%
because I'm concerned
about an upcoming Neutral (dniii:her agree nor 27 29

o gree)
recession.
Disagree

Strongly disagree

DeSt' nation ¢ A Nnd l-yStS (Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)




80%

% Being Cautious with Money

Due to Recessionary Concerns .
Increases seen in

travelers exercising

70%
spending caution
due these
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DETERRENTS TO TRAVELING IN THE PAST 6 MONTHS

I +1.4%
N 36.1%
D 32.8%
I 25.2%
I 18.8%

P 12.6%

B 1259

Question: In the PAST SIX (6) Travel is too expensive right now
MONTHS, which (if any) of the Personal financial reasons
following have kept you from
traveling more than you would
have otherwise preferred? (Select
all that apply)

Gasoline was too expensive
Airfare was too expensive

I'm too busy at work

Not enough PTO /vacation time

Safety concerns - risk of contracting the COVID virus

B 12.4%

Crowds - too many people traveling
Health /lliness
Safety concerns (other non-COVID related)

(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys.
The possibility of flight cancellations

Data collected June 15-21, 2023.)
The pandemic is not 100% over
Sold out/No reservations available

Lack of availability (at hotels, golf courses, spas, etc.)

NONE OF THESE

0% 20% 40% 60%

Destination ¢Analysts PAGE 18



DETERRENTS TO TRAVELING IN THE PAST 6 MONTHS

Question: In the PAST SIX (6) Travel is too expensive right now
MONTHS, which (if any) of the Personal financial reasons
following have kept you from
traveling more than you would
have otherwise preferred? (Select
all that apply)

Gasoline was too expensive

Airfare was too expensive

I'm too busy at work

Not enough PTO /vacation time

Safety concerns - risk of contracting the COVID virus
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The possibility of flight cancellations
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NONE OF THESE

0% 20% 40% 60%
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DETERRENTS TO TRAVELING IN THE PAST 6 MONTHS

Question: In the PAST SIX (6) Travel is too expensive right now
MONTHS, which (if any) of the Personal financial reasons
following have kept you from
traveling more than you would
have otherwise preferred? (Select
all that apply)

Gasoline was too expensive

Airfare was too expensive

I'm too busy at work

Not enough PTO /vacation time

Safety concerns - risk of contracting the COVID virus
Crowds - too many people traveling

Health /lliness

Safety concerns (other non-COVID related)

(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys.
The possibility of flight cancellations

Data collected June 15-21, 2023.)
The pandemic is not 100% over
Sold out/No reservations available

Lack of availability (at hotels, golf courses, spas, etc.)

NONE OF THESE

0% 20% 40% 60%
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Statement: High travel prices have kept me
from traveling in the past month.

Sirongly agree 1 6.9% 600/0 emAgree or Strongly agree Disagree or strongly disagree
43.9%
Agree 27.0% 50%
43.9%
Neutral (neither agree
utral (neither ag 21.1%
nor disagree) 40%;
- o) \/
Disagree 21.7% 35.0%
30%
Strongly disagree 13.3%
2OOA) Feb. M A M J July A S Oct. N D J Feb. M A M J
eb. ar. r. a une Ju ug. dept. Oct. ov. Dec. Jan. freb. ar. r. a une
OO/O 200/0 400/0 2022 2022 20p22 202Y2 2022 202y2 2032 2032 2022 2022 2022 2023 2023 2023 20p23 202)':3 2023

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Statement: Recent inflation in consumer prices
has led me to cancel an upcoming trip.

Sirongly agree - 11 .9% 30 O 60% emAgree or Strongly agree Disagree or strongly disagree
6%

Agree - 18.7% 50% 47 .1%
Neutral (n.eliher 22.39%,
agree nor disagree) 40%,
Disagree - 28.6%
30%
Strongly disagree - 18.5%
20%

0 O 0 &..'. .%.'. 4\.'. ®.°. \4\3. Q'... ‘\.f. \..°. 4..'. o_.°. Q°... \Q'... &..'. .%.'. ~\.'. G.'.

30.6%

v

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



[RAVEL SENTIMENT INDIGES

A tool to better understand the big picture by bringing all these data points together.
Index values are calculated by combining key questions.

Current Travel Sentiment Index: Future Travel Sentiment Index:

Current financial situation e Personal financial outlook (next 12 months)

Now as a good time to spend on travel e Travel spending as a future budget priority

e Travel prices restricting travel now e Excitement to travel (next 12 months)

e Overnight trips taken in past month e Expected leisure trips (next 12 months)

Day trips taken in past month




TRAVEL SENTIMENT INDICES:

150
emCyrrent travel sentiment index esFyture travel sentiment index
] 25 116.9
114.6 115.7
113.2
100.6
'I OO ......................................................................................................................... o
98.3
/5

Note: These indices measure change in sentiment relative to Feb 2022.

Destination ¢ Analysts

Current travel enthusiasm
improved this month.

Expectations for future

travel is down very
slightly again this month.




Travel
Planning
Activities

(Past Week)




TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

Question: In the PAST WEEK, which of the following have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)

In the PAST WEEK | have

==Day-dreamed about taking a leisure trip

50%

Day-dreamed
<+— about taking a

leisure trip

40%

>~
)
™

20%

10%

0%

€Z0¢ dunf
£20T AW

£Z0¢ |1dy

£Z0T Yoiow
€zZ0zZ Aipniga4
€Z0z Aipnup(
NNON ._Oo_Ewuwh_
NNON ._mo_E®>OZ
2Z0¢ 129900
2202 19quwsaideg
220 isnbny
220z AInf

2Z0C dunf

z2Z0T Apw

2z0¢ |1dy

2Z0¢ YIow
2Z0¢ 'ST-€T 9°4
220z 'L 1-6 9°4
2Z0T ‘82-9C upr
zzoz ‘vi-gl uer
1Z0T ‘82-9T 2°Q
1Z0Z ‘01-8 22@
LZ0T ‘9C-¥T AON
1Z0T ‘T1-0L AON
120 ‘6T-£T PO
120Z ‘SL-€1 ¥O
1Z0T ‘L $0O-6T 4dag
1Z0T ‘£1-G 1 4dag
1Z0T ‘c-1 tdag
1Z0T ‘0zZ-81 Bny
1Z0T ‘9- Bny
1Z0T ‘€T-LT AInr
1Z0T ‘6-£ AINr
LZ0T 'S¢-£¢ adunf
1Z0Z ‘81-91 dunf
120T ‘L L-6 dunr
LZ0T ‘v-T sunr
1Z0T ‘8T-9T AW
1Z0T ‘2Z-0T AW
1Z0T ‘SL-S L Apw
1Z0T ‘8-9 Apw
1LZ0T ‘T APW-OE 1dy
1Z0T 'SZ-€£T 11dy
1Z0T ‘81-91 |H4dy
1Z0T ‘L 1-6 |1dy
1Z0T 'v-T Idy
1Z0T ‘8T-9C 1PW
1Z0C ‘LT-61 1OW
1Z0C ‘v 1-T L 1PW
1Z0T ‘£-G 1PW
1Z0T ‘82-9C 9°4
1Z0Z ‘LT-61 9°4
1Z0Z ‘v L-T1 9°4
1Z0T ‘£-S 9°4
LZ0T 'L E-6T upf
LZ0T ‘PT-TT uef
1Z0C ‘£1-G | upr
1Z0Z ‘0L-8 upr
1Z0T ‘€-1 upr

Destination ¢Ana lysts



TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

==Talked to a friend or relative about a future trip

have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)

ing

==Day-dreamed about taking a leisure trip

In the PAST WEEK, which of the follow

In the PAST WEEK | have

Question

Talked to a friend
<+— about a future trip
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TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

e==Researched travel ideas online

have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)

ing

==Talked to a friend or relative about a future trip

dreamed about taking a leisure trip

In the PAST WEEK, which of the follow

In the PAST WEEK | have

Question

50%

Researched Travel

40%

Ideas Online
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Made Travel
Reservations

~/\~

\
v

“v o=’

\
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@» Made travel reservations (lodging, transportation, tickets, etc.)

e==Talked to a friend or relative about a future trip

&
v’

7"

NN

dreamed about taking a leisure trip

[ ]
| \Q"ﬁ

e==Researched travel ideas online

40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Question: In the PAST WEEK, which of the following have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)
50%

In the PAST WEEK | have

TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK
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TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

PAST WEEK, which of the following have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)

In the

Question

In the PAST WEEK | have

==Talked to a friend or relative about a future trip

===Day-dreamed about taking a leisure trip

emmResearched travel ideas offline (magazines, printed visitor guides, etc.)

e==Researched travel ideas online

etc.)

@&» Made travel reservations (lodging, transportation, tickets,
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TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

PAST WEEK, which of the following have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)

: In the

ion

Quest

In the PAST WEEK | have

==Talked to a friend or relative about a future trip

===Day-dreamed about taking a leisure trip

emmResearched travel ideas offline (magazines, printed visitor guides, etc.)

e NONE OF THESE

e==Researched travel ideas online

@» Made travel reservations (lodging, transportation, tickets, etc.)

50%
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OVERNIGHT TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

% who have taken 1 or more overnight trips in the past month
Average Trips

Question: How many OVERNIGHT
trips of each type have you taken in Leisure
the PAST MONTH? (Select the correct

number of each trip type)

42.3% 0.8

43.8% 0.9

Visit friends or relatives

Business 15.9% 0.5
(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data
collected June 15-21, 2023.)
Convention, conference or group meetings 12.1% 0.3
Other 10.6%
0.3
0% 20% 40% 60%
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OVERNIGHT TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

Question: How many OVERNIGHT trips of each type have you taken in the PAST MONTH? (Select the correct number of each trip type)

e cisure —Visit friends or relatives —Business e=Convention, conference or group meetings ==Other
60%
% Who have taken 1 or more overnight trips in the past month 2023
43.8%
40%
42.3%
20%

Destination ¢Analysts PAGE 33



DAY TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

% who have taken 1 or more day trips in the past month
Average Trips

Question: How many DAY TRIPS

(i.e., no overnight stay) of each type Leisure
have you taken in the PAST

MONTH?

51.7% 1.1

Visit friends or relatives 47 .1% 1.0

Business 17.7% 0.5
(Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data '
collected June 15-21, 2023.)
Convention, conference or group meetings 11.3% 0.3
Other 10.2%
0.3
0% 20% 40% 60%
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DAY TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

Question: How many DAY TRIPS (i.e., no overnight stay) of each type have you taken in the PAST MONTH?

am| eisure —Visit friends or relatives —Business e=Convention, conference or group meetings = =Other
60%

2023 51.7%

% Who have taken 1 or more day trips in the past month

47.1%
40%

P 11.3%

-
\ ’ D ,I~~___-_\

el NN f s 10.2%
N

(Base: All respondents, 1,200+ completed surveys each wave in 2021. 4,000+ completed surveys each wave in 2022 and 2023)
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MONTHS OF EXPECTED LEISURE TRIPS IN 2023

Question: In which .
35.7%
35% 0
months do you currently 32.7%
30%
° ° 26.1%
have any leisure trips 250, ao
20% 19.6% 19.2%

18.1%

planned (even if only

15% 12.9%

tentatively)? (Select all

I I ]

10%
5%
that apply)
0%
June 2023 July 2023 August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 November 2023 December 2023 Sometime later in NONE OF THESE
the year - | HAVE NO
TRIPS
CURRENTLY
PLANNED
Destination ¢ Ana lyStS (Base: All respondents, 4,011 completed surveys. Data collected June 15-21, 2023.) PAGE 36



Audience Poll

In the past 6 months, which of these issues have
you personally experienced while traveling?

[1 Over-crowded destinations
[] Excessive prices
[] Bad customer service

1 Flight delays or cancellations
[1 None of these
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TRAVEL IN THE MEDIA
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Face It, That $6,000 Vacation Isn’t
Worth It Right Now

Vacationers scratching their travel itch this season are sending prices
through the roof. Here’s how some are making trade-offs.

By Dawn Gilbertson

Updated May 24, 2023 12:01 am ET

f::> D AA D 412 69 Gift unlocked article

Capri Coffer socks away $600 a month to help fund her travels. The Atlanta
health-insurance account executive and her husband couldn’t justify a family
vacation to the Dominican Republic this summer, though, given what she calls
“astronomical” plane ticket prices of $800 each.

The price was too high for younger family members, even with Coffer defraying

some of the costs.

Instead, the family of six will pile into
{3 YOUR MONEY BRIEFING arented minivan come August and
drive to Hilton Head Island, S.C.,

e Summer Vacation:
MONEY where Coffer booked a beach house

as  How to Avoid .
> Skyrocketing Costs for $650 a night. Her budget

excluding food for the two-night trip
is about $1,600, compared with the

06:46 | 1

° ® © $6,000 price she was quoted for a
three-night trip to Punta Cana.
“That way, everyone can still be

together and we can still have that

Add to Queue

family time,” she says.

Explore Audio Center

Che New ork Eimes

Going to Europe 'This Summer?
Youre Not Alone.

After three years of pandemic restrictions, travelers are flocking to
Europe in record numbers, despite high airfares, limited
accommodations and crowded sites. Here’s what you might

encounter.

Between the time that Aiden Judson and his wife, Laura, picked
Sicily as their honeymoon destination and their actual trip in early
June, something significant happened: the second season of “The
White Lotus.”

The New York couple had imagined a quiet getaway, hiking across
the nearby Aeolian Islands and plunging into the crystal turquoise
waters of the Tyrrhenian Sea, far from crowded Italian beach
destinations like Capri and the Amalfi coast.

But then HBO released the second season of its hit show, set
mainly in San Domenico Palace, a Four Seasons hotel and former

Dominican monastery in the cliff-top town of Taormina. While the
luxury hotel may be out of reach for tourists on a budget, the
show’s idyllic Sicilian setting made the Italian island one of the
most sought-after destinations in 2023.

“When we watched the show, we were so excited, like ‘wow, that’s
going to be us, and didn’t realize that it would mean everyone and
their mom would be going to Sicily this summer,” said Mr. Judson,
37, who returned from the island earlier this month. “It was still
stunning and we had some special moments, but it was crazy busy
with loud and sweaty tourists packed into narrow streets. It made
it difficult to feel the Italian charm.”
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Summer travel season off to rough start amid

widespread flight delays

There's little relief in sight as thousands of flights have been delayed or canceled in recent days

due to inclement weather and staffing shortages.

June 28, 2023, 11:14 AM PDT

By Rob Wile

The feared repeat of last year's summer travel woes began to
materialize this week, with thousands of flights delayed or canceled
amid inclement weather and staffing shortages.

The troubles began last weekend, with nearly 2,000 U.S. flights
canceled, according to FlightAware. Disruptions continued into
Monday, when more than 11,000 U.S. flights were delayed or
canceled. At least 7,300 were affected Tuesday.

By Wednesday, the delays and cancellations had begun to level off to
about 2,000 U.S. flights, according to FlightAware.

Why your dream summer vacation may be
a travel nightmare

= Several federal agencies are warning of potential travel headaches
= TSA predicts a record demand at security screening stations this summer

= U.S. passport backlogs are at their worst in years

Evan Lambert, Stephanie Haines
Updated: APR 21, 2023/ 10:30 AM CDT

WASHINGTON (NewsNation) — A unique blend of factors are conspiring to cause potential
turbulence for flyers this summer travel season.

Airlines, the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA), Transportation Security Administration (TSA) and
State Department have all indicated early signals to vacationers that they might need extra patience
reaching their destinations.

A shortage of air traffic controllers has caused airlines to cut summer flight schedules, and the TSA
predicts there will be a record demand at screening stations.
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COMPARED TO BEFORE THE PANDEMIC, HOW
WOULD YOU RATE EACH OF THE FOLLOWING

ASPECTS OF TRAVELING mq HT n0w7




HOW HAS THE TRAVEL EXPERIENCE CHANGED?

Question: Compared to before the pandemic, how would you rate each of the following aspects of

traveling right now?

The Good

B Improved Much improved
My ability to rave fun and enjoy 17.0% 900/,
ravel

Atmosphere or vibe in the 18.0% VAPLP

destinations | visit

Customer service in hotels |WAVL78 6.8%0

Value for the money | receive

1.9% [ANE

IWRYZ 5.6%

Reliability of air travel (timeliness, WS 6%
flight availability, etc.) > g

Behavior of other travelers

The overall cost of traveling m 4.7%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Destination ¢Ana lysts

80%

The Bad

B Much worse Worse

25.5% 40.8%

Value for the money | receive [PKEA 35.6%

Behavior of other travelers RIVAYA 32.9%
14.3%

Customer service in hotels . 19.6%

The overall cost of traveling

Reliability of air travel (timeliness, flight
availability, etc.)

30.9%

Atmosphere or vibveiS:: the destinations | I 17.9%

My ability to have fun and enjoy travel l] 4.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

(Base: All respondents, 4,023 completed surveys. Data collected April 16-21, 2023.)



Sticker Shock

is the surprise and dismay a
traveler might experience on
being informed of a product or

service's unexpectedly high
price.



Question:

Thinking of the last
time you were
planning a trip (i.e.,
prior to leaving
home), did you
experience any
sticker shock?

(Base: All respondents, 4,180 completed surveys. Data collected May 17-21, 2023.)

Destination ¢Ana lysts




Question:

For which of the
following did you

experience sticker
shock?

(Select all that apply)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Hotel rates

Airfare

Restaurants and dining costs

Enterfainment, recreation or attraction
costs

Automobile rental fees

Cruise prices

NONE OF THESE |2.l %

(Base: Respondents who experienced sticker shock while planning their most recent trip,
1,589 completed surveys. Data collected May 17-21, 2023.)



Question:

Upon experiencing
this sticker shock,
which (if any) of the
following did you
do?

(Select all that apply)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Found less expensive ways to travel

0
or ways to save money 47 .7 %

Increased my overall budget for the

0
trip 27.7%

Chose to visit a less expensive

0
destination(s) 25.8%

Cancelled my travel plans entirely 14.8%

NONE OF THESE 11.4%

Base: Respondents who experienced sticker shock while planning their most recent trip,
1,589 completed surveys. Data collected May 17-21, 2023.)






Question: In the NEXT THREE (3)

MONTHS, how likely will you to he Very likely
to compromise aspects of your
travel experience in order to save
money? (Select one to complete the

25.3%

Likely 35.2%

Neutral (neither likely nor

sentence) unlikely) 23.4%
. Unlikely 11.0%
| will be to :
o Non- ers
compromise aspects of my travel 160%
. Very unlikely 5.0%
experience to save money.
0% 20% 40%

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: Respondents planning a trip in the next 3 months, 3,352 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Who Are the Compromisers?

(60.5% of All Travelers)

Compromisers Non-Compromisers

(Avg. = S77K) LA  Annual Household  [=:104 (Avg. = $102K)
Income ($80K+)

250, Age (Boomer 49%

or older)

~ Age (Millennial
(Avg. =45 yrs.) 46% or younger) 25% (Avg. = 54 yrs.)

Expense has been an
XY impediment to travel [E¥4
(past 6 months)

Excited to travel in

83% next 12 months 88%

(Top 5 box score)

Likely to take leisure
trip in next 3
months

(1.6 trips expected) (1.7 trips expected)

Destination ¢Ana lysts



Pop Quiz

Which will travelers be most likely to compromise on?

Question: In the NEXT THREE
(3) MONTHS when attempting to
save money on travel, which of
these aspects (if any) will you he

likely to compromise on?

Q Travel insurance coverage

Q Transportation comfort or convenience

Q Lodging quality or amenities

Q Sightseeing or attractions fees

QO Upgrades or premium services

Q Dining and food expenses

Q Extra services or add-ons (e.g., spa treatments, room service)
Q Entertainment or nightlife expenses

Q Trip length (fewer days away from home)

Q Shopping or souvenirs



Question: In the NEXT THREE (3)
MONTHS when attempting to
save money on travel, which of
these aspects (if any) will you he

likely to compromise on?

| will likely compromise on
to suve money

Dining and food expenses

Shopping or souvenirs

Trip length (fewer days away from
home)

Lodging quality or amenities

Entertainment or nightlife expenses

Extra services or add-ons (e.g., spa
treatments, room service)

Upgrades or premium services

Sightseeing or attractions fees

Transportation comfort or
convehience

Travel insurance coverage

NONE OF THESE - | will not
compromise my travel...

I -
—
—
R 295 %
D 271 %
D 25-2%
B 25.7 %
B 24.5%
B 19-1%

B 1 6.9%

R 14.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: Respondents planning a trip in the next 3 months, 3,352 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



How Much More Likely Are Compromisers To Do Each?

Identify as a “Foodie”

l.“
18%

Compromisers are 18% more
likely to self-identify as a
foodie

Stay Up-To-Date
On Food Trends

Compromisers are 42%

more likely to say they

stay up-to-date on food
trends

Post Pictures
of Food Experiences

Compromisers are 69% more
likely to post pictures of food
If they have a good culinary
experience



Compromising on Food & Dining

Packing snacks or meals for outings .

or day Hrips 46.7% Question: In the NEXT THREE (3)

Seeking out budget-friendly
restaurants or eateries

46.3% MONTHS, which (if any) of these

Cooking meals at accommodations
with kitchen facilities

5% o o .
e food or dining options are you

Taking advantage of happy hour or

.. : 30.3%
dining specials

likely to use specifically to save

Using restaurant discounts or

29.3%
coupons

money while traveling?

Eating at local street food stalls or

0
food trucks 25.5%

Using food delivery apps (or online
ordering) for deals or discounts

12.6%

NONE OF THESE 14.9%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: Respondents planning a trip in the next 3 months, 3,352 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Compromising on Lodging Options

QUES‘l‘ion: In 'llhe NEXT THREE (3) Budget-friendly hotel chains

Staying in the private home of friends

MONTHS, which (if any) of these o family

Use hotel/lodging rewards points

38.9%

30.9%

27.7%

lodging options are you likely to
27.4%

Use travel discount websites

use specifically to save money

Vacation rentals (e.g., Airbnb, Vrbo) 18.7%
while traveling? camping or RV parks [ 11.9%

Couchsurfing, apartment sharing, - 6.1%

house-sitting or pet-sitting opportunities /0
Hostels or dormitory-style . 0
accommodations 4.6%
NONE OF THESE - 16.5%
0% 20% 40% 60%

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: Respondents planning a trip in the next 3 months, 3,352 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Compromising on Transportation Options

Simply travel closer to home

Question: In the NEXT THREE (3)

Use travel discount websites

MONTHS, which (if any) of these

Discount airlines or low-cost carriers

Walking (rather than driving, taxis, uber, etc.)

transportation options are you

Use airline rewards points

Rental cars or car-sharing services

likely to use specifically to save

Carpooling or ridesharing services

money while traveling?

Train travel (e.g., regional trains, commuter trains)

Bus or coach services

Rental bikes or scooters - 5.9%

NONE OF THESE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination ¢ Analysts (Base: Respondents planning a frip in the next 3 months, 3,352 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)



Compromising on Entertainment & Recreation

Question: In the NEXT THREE (3) Free local atiractions or landmarks
MONTHS, which (if any) of these recreational areas

entertainment or recreation
options are you likely to use

Spﬂ(ifi(ﬂ"y '|'0 sgve money while entertainment/recreation

traveling?

Destination ¢ Analysts

47.2%

Visit public parks or outdoor 39.89%

Free or discounted museum

0
days/events 31.5%

Free or low-cost conceris or

0
performances 28.5%

Self-guided tours or exploring on

0
foot 28.5%

Using discounts or coupons for

28.4%

Community festivals or cultural

24.1%
events

Use a National or State park passes 21.5%

NONE OF THESE 22.1%
0% 20% 40%

(Base: Respondents planning a trip in the next 3 months, 3,352 completed surveys. Data collected June 17-21, 2023.)

60%






PASSION PROFILES

*  Music festivals (multi-day events) * Attending professional sports

*  Musical concerts (pop, rock, hip hop, alternative, modern, etc.) * Attending college sports

*  Musical concerts (classical, symphonies, etc.) * Asian pop culture (Anime, Manga, K-Pop, etc.)
*  Mountain biking (off road or gravel) * Video games - Video gaming

*  Motorcycle touring e Golf

* Hunting (Big game) * Fishing (Freshwater)

*  Hunting (Birds, small game) * Fishing (Saltwater or deep seq)

* Hiking (day hikes) * Enjoying theme or amusement parks

* Hiking (over-night on trail, longer haul)  Skiing or snowboarding

* Camping * Birdwatching - Birding

* Recreational vehicle travel * Crafting, DIY or creative projects

* Food and cuisine * Fitness, health and wellness

* Wine * Vegan foods & lifestyle

* Craft beers * Fashion

* Sailing or boating * International travel (taking trips outside the USA)
* Canoeing, kayaking or rafting *  Muarijuana or cannabis-related products

* Photography * Gaming or gambling

* Bars, nightclubs * Geocaching

* Theater or plays, (on or off Broadway productions) * Shopping

* Art museums * Visiting historical sites and attractions

*  Voluntourism activities (Volunteering while traveling)
* Agri-tourism



BEST PRACTICES IN TIKTOK CONTENT FOR TRAVEL
BRANDS FULL REPORT IS AVAILABLE TODAY!

SCAN
HERE TO
PURCHASE!




MORE RESEARCH WE C#

* Visitor & Target Audience Profiles
* Audience Persona Identification

° Brand Performance

/
v

* Visitor Activity Analysis & Segmentation

* Resident + Stakeholder Research

* Advertising Testing 2

PROVIDE



O
Follow Us for Ongoing G

Travel Insights

Insta:@destinationanalysts
FB:@destinationanalystsindustry

LI: @destinationanalystsinc

Destination ¢Analysts
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